
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of tbe EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1882, and the 8th July, 1882.

BBVBNUE

AND OTHEB EfiOEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1882 j —
Bank of England

• Bank of Ireland ... ... ...

REVENUE.

Stamps (excluding Fee, &c., Stamps) ...
Land Tax and House Duty
Property and Income Tax
Post Office
Telegraph Service ... ... ...

Interest on Advances for Local Works
and on Purchase Money of Suez

'Miscellaneous (including Fee, &c..

REVENUE ...

£

—

—

—
Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.
Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer
Temporary Advances not repaid, for Deficiency...

Totals

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1882,
to

8th July,
1882.

£
4,937,455
1,039,180

• 5,976,585

5,084,000
6,306JOOO
3,440,000 '

605,000
2,031,000
2,310,000

410,000
80,000

432,575

1,501,541

2?,200,116

28,176,701

•660,503
1,300,000

30,137,204

1st April, 1881,
to

9th July,
1881.

£
4,628,026
1,295,636
5,923,662

5,061,000
6,418,000
3,135,989

545,000
2,266,000
2,280,000

40o,000
80,000

447,475

1,443,964

22,082,428

28,006,090

552,630
1,000,000

29,558,720

EXPENDITURE
A3TD OTHEB PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.
Permanent Charge -of Debt
Interest, &c., on Debt, not forming
part of the Permanent Charge

Other Charges on Consolidated Fund
Supply Services

ESTIMATE ...

E

OTHER PAYMENTS
Advances, under various Acts, issued frc
Treasury Bills, more paid off than issu
Exchequer Bills, more paid off than iss

Balances : ., jBank
(Bank

Tot

£

—

—

XPENDITDKE ...

>m the Exchequer
3d
ucd ... ...

of England ...
of Ireland ...

als ... ...

Total Issues out of Exchequer to
meet Payments from

1st April, 1882,
to

8th July,
- 1882.

£

12,515,437

138,965
429,048

14,507,799

27,591,249

235,000
806,000

8,800

28,641,049

971,308
524,847

30,137,204

1st April, 1881,
to

9th July,
1881.

£

12,430,784

119,220
428,296

14,521,983

27,500,283

379,485

66,400

27,946,168

1,107,187
505,365

29,558,720

eo
to
fcO
o

H

8

d
5

CO
CO
10

Treasury, llth July, 1882.


