RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1882, and the 8th July, 1882.

REVENUE	•	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from		EXPENDITURE		Total Issues out of Exchequer to meet Payments from	
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.		1st April, 1882, to 8th July, 1882.	1st April, 1881, to 9th July, 1881.	AND OTHER PAYMENTS.		1st April, 1882, to 8th July, 1882.	1st April, 1881, to 9th July, 1881.
Balance on 1st April, 1882:— Bank of England Bank of Ireland REVENUE. Customs Excise Stamps (excluding Fee, &c., Stamps) Land Tax and House Duty Property and Income Tax Post Office Telegraph Service Crewn Lands Interest on Advances for Local Works and on Purchase Money of Suez Canal Shares Miscellancous (including Fee, &c., Stamps)	£ -	£ 4,937,455 1,039,180 5,976,585 5,084,000 6,306,000 3,440,000 605,000	£ 4,628,026 1,295,636 5,923,662 5,061,000 6,418,000 3,135,989 545,000	EXPENDITURE. Permanent Charge of Debt Interest, &c., on Debt, not forming part of the Permanent Charge Other Charges on Consolidated Fund Supply Services	£	£ 12,515,437 138,965 429,048 14,507,799	£ 12,430,784 119,220 428,296 14,521,983
	- -	2,031,000 2,310,000 410,000 80,000 432,575 1,501,541	2,266,000 2,280,000 405,000 80,000 447,475 1,443,964		XPENDITURE	27,591,249	27,500,283
Revenue	ing Balance	22,200,116 28,1 76, 701	22,082,428 28,006,090	OTHER PAYMENTS Advances, under various Acts, issued fro Treasury Bills, more paid off than issue Exchequer Bills, more paid off than	om the Exchequer	235,000 806,000 8,800	379,485
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer Temporary Advances not repaid, for Deficiency		• 6 6),503 1 ,3 00,000	552,630 1,000,000	Balances: {Bank experience } Bank experience }	of England of Ircland	28,641,049 971,308 524,847	27,946,168 1,107,187 505,365
Tota	ls	30,137,204	29,558,720	Total	als	30,137,204	29,558,720